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GENERAL:

ICONOGRAFÍA:

SERIE LEO II  

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO:

Modelo  06-0353-*

BASIC

-01 Blanco -07 Negro

ø110mm

75-100mm

m
m0

3

IP20127V
GU10

PC
ø75mm

DIRIGIBLE

*NOTA: Soquet incluído. Foco se vende por separado

WATTS: Máx 12W

BASE: GU10 
FOCO: MR16

IP: 20
VOLTAJE: 127V
MATERIAL: PC


